Public Auction Sale Fish & Wildlife May 2,

2011
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Description
MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS

MOBILE RADIOS
CAMERAS

BINOCULARS

TREE STANDS
AUDIO/VIDEO CABLES
ANALOG VIDEO SCOPES
VIDEO POWER SUPPLIES
VIDEO CAMERAS
CAMCORDERS

BUNN COFFEE MAKERS (2)
KEROSENE HEATERS (2)
MINI VAN SEAT

4 DRAWER FILE CABINET
2 DRAWER FILE CABINET
TX2 WINCH

WARN WINCH

PAINTBALL GUNS
CRAFTSMAN TABLE SAW
PLATFORM SCALES

FIRE PROOF DOORS
KELVINATOR WATER COOLER
CLARK FORK LIFT

JOHN DEERE GT235 RIDING MOWER
JOHN DEERE LT155 RIDING MOWER
TURF BLAZER MOWER
POLARIS ATV

FARMALL 140 TRACTOR
FORD 340 TRACTOR
WOODS 6' MOWER

BUSH HOG 6' MOWER
BUSH HOG 10' MOWER
TRACTOR TIRES

31/2 X4 1/2 TRAILER
EVINRUDE 70HP MOTOR
JOHNSON 90HP MOTOR
MERCURY 200HP MOTOR
JOHNSON 90HP MOTOR
MERCURY 200 HP MOTOR
MERCURY 150HP MOTOR

Sold For
$
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$22.50
$80.00
$85.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$260.00
$20.00
$21.00
$6.00
$2.00
$13.00
$12.00
$260.00
$70.00
$22.50
$105.00
$30.00
$20.00
$8.00
$650.00
$475.00
$280.00
$1,400.00
$750.00
$900.00
$3,100.00
$100.00
$170.00
$260.00
$20.00
$135.00
$725.00
$850.00
$1,400.00
$1,900.00
$350.00
$2,000.00
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48
49
50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

EVINRUDE 25HP MOTOR
POLAR KRAFT BOAT
POLAR KRAFT BOAT
POLAR KRAFT BOAT
GULFSTREAM CAMPER
2001 FORD TAURUS
2001 FORD PICKUP
2002 FORD TAURUS
2001 DODGE PICKUP
1995 FORD BRONCO
1999 CHEVY TAHOE
2002 FORD TAURUS
2004 JEEP CHEROKEE
2001 FORD TAURUS
2003 FORD TAURUS
2003 FORD TAURUS

1990 CHEVY C70 DUMP TRUCK

NOT PAID

PULLED FROM SALE

PULLED FROM SALE

OPLUS XT DART GUN
SUZUKI SAMURAI JUNKED
GOOSE DECOYS

GOOSE DECOYS

HUNTING VEST

GUN CASE

TRAIL CAMERA

WILDLIFE FEEDER

POP-UP BLIND

HUNTING BLIND

LAY-OUT BLIND

STEVENS 22 RIFLE

SKS RIFLE

MOSSBERG 22 RIFLE

SKS RIFLE

SAVAGE 243 RIFLE
WINCHESTER 22 RIFLE
BROWNING 223 WSSM RIFLE
MOSSBERG 12GA SHOTGUN
REMINGTON 243 RIFLE
MOSSBERG 12GA SHOTGUN
REMINGTON 270 RIFLE
MOSSBERG 12GA SHOTGUN
REMINGTON 20GA SHOTGUN
REMINGTON 12GA SHOTGUN
REMINGTON 30-06 RIFLE
REMINGTON 12GA SHOTGUN
WINCHESTER 12GA SHOTGUN
SKS RIFLE

SAVAGE 7MM MAG RIFLE

$275.00

$275.00

$375.00

$600.00
$3,500.00
$1,900.00
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,600.00
$3,200.00
$6,250.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,400.00
$5,300.00

$110.00
$900.00
$105.00

$95.00

$40.00

$15.00

$80.00

$27.50

$50.00

$42.50

$95.00
$150.00
$310.00
$160.00
$300.00
$275.00
$150.00
$400.00
$150.00
$450.00
$300.00
$325.00
$350.00
$210.00
$470.00
$370.00
$225.00
$275.00
$350.00
$400.00



330 NEW ENGLAND 12GA SHOTGUN $250.00

331 BENELLI 12GA SHOTGUN $950.00
332 RUSSIAN RIFLE $200.00
333 SAVAGE 7MM MAG RIFLE $400.00
334 PULLED FROM SALE

335 CVA50 CAL RIFLE $150.00
336 NEW ENGLAND 12GA SHOTGUN $175.00
337 SAVAGE 12GA SHOTGUN $300.00
338 MARLIN 22 MAG RIFLE $320.00
339 MARLIN 30-30 RIFLE $320.00
340 MARLIN 30-30 RIFLE $350.00
341 MARLIN 22 RIFLE $125.00
342 MOSSBERG 308 RIFLE $350.00
343 SAVAGE 270 RIFLE $320.00
344 SAVAGE 17 CAL RIFLE $190.00
345 TAURUS 22 RIFLE $360.00
346 REMINGTON 270 RIFLE $350.00
347 REMINGTON 270 RIFLE $400.00
348 H&R 20GA SHOTGUN $130.00
349 GLENFIELD 22 RIFLE $160.00
350 CHARLES DALY 12GA SHOTGUN $250.00
351 BROWNING 300 WIN MAG RIFLE $550.00
352 REMINGTON 30-06 RIFLE $300.00
353 ARMSCOR 12GA SHOTGUN $180.00
354 STEVENS 22-250 RIFLE $340.00
355 NEW ENGLAND 243 RIFLE $230.00
356 REMINGTON 12GA SHOTGUN $375.00
357 BENELLI 12GA SHOTGUN $320.00
358 BROWNING 10GA SHOTGUN $370.00
359 WINCHESTER 12GA SHOTGUN $290.00
360 REMINGTON 12GA SHOTGUN $300.00
361 WINCHESTER 20GA SHOTGUN $300.00
362 MOSSBERG 12GA SHOTGUN $250.00
363 REMINGTON 12GA SHOTGUN $270.00
364 MOSSBERG 12GA SHOTGUN $225.00
365 BROWNING 22 PISTOL $430.00
366 HI-POINT 45 PISTOL $290.00
367 HI-POINT 9MM PISTOL $180.00
368 SMITH & WESSON 22 PISTOL $375.00
369 JENNINGS BOW $50.00
370 BEAR BOW $60.00
371 PSE BOW $80.00
372 GUN CASE $25.00
373 HUNTING VESTS $35.00
374 TREE STAND $25.00
375 CLIMBING STICKS $50.00
376 FOLDING CHAIR $5.00
377 WILDLIFE FEEDER $22.50
378 TREE STAND $110.00

379 TREE STAND $140.00



380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

TREE STAND

TREE STAND

SAVAGE 204 RIFLE

WINCHESTER 300 WIN MAG RIFLE
REMINGTON 22 RIFLE

GLOCK 9MM PISTOL

2 HUNTING KNIVES

KERSHAW HUNTING KNIFE

2 WINCHESTER KNIVES
WILDLIFE CALLS

NOT PAID

ZEBCO ROD AND REEL

PENN REEL WITH ROD

PENN REEL WITH ROD
SHAKESPEARE REEL WITH ROD
BERKLEY ROD & REEL

FABRICA DEARMAS 243 RIFLE
NEW ENGLAND 22 HORNET RIFLE
NEW ENGLAND 22 HORNET RIFLE
RUGER 30-06 RIFLE

$85.00
$80.00
$550.00
$475.00
$210.00
$350.00
$10.00
$55.00
$25.00
$110.00

$45.00
$70.00
$60.00
$80.00
$35.00
$350.00
$180.00
$190.00
$775.00



